
TIME 

Program: B.TECH (PT) 

DAY 

Monday 

Tuesday 

Wednesday 

Thursday 
Friday 

S. No. 

1 

2 

4 

5 LO 

6 

1 

2 

CENTRAL INSTITUTE OF PETROCHEMICALS ENGINEERING& TECHNOLOGY 

3 

TIME TABLE FOR THE AY 2024 - 25 (15.01.2025- 27.05.2025) 

10:00 AM- 11:00 AM 
11:00 AM 12:00 PM 

PT306C 

PT304C 

PT306C 

PT310C 

PT302C 

COURSE 
CODE 

PT302C 
PT304C 
PT306C 

PT308C 

PT310C 

MGT404C 

PT314C 

PT316C 

PT318C 

aTrainingln-Charge 

PT302C 

MGT404C 

PT310C 

PT308C 

Library 

CENTRE 

12:00 PM- 01:00 PM 
01:00 PM 01:30 PM 

PT304C 

PT302C 

PT302C 

PT306C 

MGT404C 

Mold and Die Design 

lab 

Polymer Composite-T 

MURTHAL 

COURSE NAME 

THEORY 

Plastics Materials-II-T 
Plastics Processing-II-T 

LUNCH 

Polymer Degradation & Stabilization 
(Core Elective-II) 
Human Recourse Management 
(Open Elective-I) 

PRACTICAL 

Plastics Materials testing Lab 
Computer aided product & mould design 

Plastics products testing lab 

01:30 PM 
02:30 PM 

PT308C 

PT316C 

Library 

PT304C 

PT304C 

Semester: 6 

02:30 PM 
03:30 PM 

PT308C 

MGT404C 

PT310C 

PT314C 

FACULTY 

03:30 PM 

Mr. S.M. Khaja 
Mr. Naved Siraj 

04:30 PM 

PT318C 

Mr. Baljeet 

PT306C 

Extra Curriculum 

Mr. Aamir Mukhtar 
Mr. Naved Siraj 

activity 

Guest Faculty (Kamal Kant Singh) 
Mr. Naved Siraj 

Guest Faculty(Ms. Monica Ranga) 

PT316C 

Guest Faculty (Ms. Vinki Rani) 

Head of the Centre 
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CENTRAL INSTITUTE OF PETROCHEMICALS ENGINEERING& TECHNOLOGY 

6 

1 

3 

10:00 AM 
11:00 AM 

PT204C 

PT204C 

CHE208C 

PT206C 

COURSE CODE 

PT202C 
PT204C 
PT206C 

TIME TABLE FOR THE AY 2024 - 25 (15.01.2025- 27.05.2025) 

BT221C MGT201C 

CHE208C 
MGT201C 
BT221C 
MC201C 

PT210C 

2 PT208C 
CHE214C 

CENTRE 

Trainingln-Charge 

11:00 AM- 12:00 PM 
12:00 PM 

PT206C 

CHE208C 

BT221C 

MGT201C 

01:00 PM 

MGT201C 

MC201C 

MC201C 

MURTHAL 

PT208C 

CHE208C 

COURSE NAME 

THEORY 

Characterization of Polymer 
Numerical Methods 
Additives & Compounding 
Heat Transfer 

Engineering Economics 
Biology for Engineers 

Constitution of India 

Heat Transfer-L 

Numerical Methods-Lab 

Characterization of Polymer-L 

01:00 

PM 
01:30 

PRACTICAL 

LUNCH 

PM 

01:30 PM 
02:30 PM 

CHE208C 

PT206C 

PT210C 

PT202C 

PT204C 

Semester: 4 

02:30 

PM 
03:30 PM 

PT210C 

BT221C 

PT204C 

03:30 
PM 

04:30 PM 

FACULTY 

PT202C 

PT202C 

PT208C 

Library MC201C 

CHE214C 

Dr. Harendra Kumar 

Guest Faculty(Ms. Monica Ranga) 
Mr. Naved Siraj 

Guest Faculty(Ms. Monica Ranga) 
Guest Faculty (Ms. Vinki Rani) 

Guest Faculty (Mr. Hari Krishan) 
Guest Faculty (Ms. Vinki Rani) 

Guest Faculty(Mr. Kamalkant Singh) 

Guest Faculty (Ms. Sonakshi) 

Mr. Sudeep 

Head of the(Centre 
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3 

4 

5 

CENTRAL INSTITUTE OF PETROCHEMICALS ENGINEERING& TECHNOLOGY 

6 

7 

TIME TABLE FOR THE AY 2024 - 25 (27.01.2025 � 06.06.2025) 

10:00 AM- 11:00 AM- 12:00 PM 
11:00 AM 12:00 PM 

HMHUM101D ESCSE101D 

BSMAT102D PCCH104D 

MC105D 

BSMAT102D 

COURSE CODE 

BSMAT102D 

BSPHY101D 

HMHUM101D 

CENTRE 

ESCSE101D 
PCCH102D 
PCCH104D 

MC105D 

BSPHY 101D ESCSE101D PCCH102D 

aAraining in-Charge 

BSPHY 101D 

MURTHAL 

MC105D 

01:00 PM 

BSPHY 101D 

ESCSE101D 

PCCH102D 

PCCH104D 

Mathematics-II 

COURSE NAME 

01:00 

PM 
01:30 

LUNCH 

THEORY 

PM 

Introduction to Electromagnetic 
Theory 
English for Technical Writing 

Environmental Sciences 

Programming for Problem Solving 

Polymer Science & Engineering 
Chemical Technology-1 

01:30 PM 
02:30 PM 

MC105D 

HMHUM101D 

02:30 

PM 
03:30 PM 

HMHUM101D 

BSMAT102D 

Semester: 2 

PCCH102D 

BSPHY101D 

03:30 PM 
04:30 PM 

ESCSE101D 

FACULTY 

Library 

Guest Faculty 

PCCH104D 

PCCH104D 

HMHUM101D 

Guest Faculty (Ms. Sonakshi) 
Guest Faculty (Dr. Meenu) 

Guest Faculty 
(Mr. Kamalkant Singh) 

Mr. Naved Siraj 
Mr. Naved Siraj 
Guest Faculty 

(Mr. Hari Krishan) 

Head of the Centre 
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