CENTRAL INSTITUTE OF PETROCHEMICALS ENGINEERING& TECHNOLOGY

CENTRE ___MURTHAL___

TIME TABLE FOR THE AY 2024 - 25 (15.01.2025 - 27.05.2025)

Program: B.TECH (PT)

Semester: 6

TIME	10:00 AM- 11:00 AM	11:00 AM- 12:00 PM	12:00 PM- 01:00 PM	01:00 PM- 01:30 PM	01:30 PM- 02:30 PM	02:30 PM- 03:30 PM	03:30 PM- 04:30 PM
DAY							
Monday	PT306C	PT302C	PT304C		PT308C	P	Г314C
Tuesday	PT304C	MGT404C	PT302C		PT316C	PT308C	PT306C
Wednesday	PT306C	PT310C	PT302C	LUNCH	Library	MGT404C	Extra Curriculum activity
Thursday	PT310C	PT308C	PT306C		PT304C	PT318C	
Friday	PT302C	Library	MGT404C		PT304C	PT310C	PT316C

S. No.	COURSE CODE	COURSE NAME	FACULTY			
THEORY						
1	PT302C	Mold and Die Design	Mr. S.M. Khaja			
2	PT304C	Polymer Composite-T	Mr. Naved Siraj			
3	PT306C	Plastics Materials-II- T	Guest Faculty (Kamal Kant Singh)			
4	PT308C	Plastics Processing-II- T	Mr. Naved Siraj			
, 5	PT310C	Polymer Degradation & Stabilization (Core Elective-II)	Guest Faculty(Ms. Monica Ranga)			
6	MGT404C	Human Recourse Management (Open Elective-I)	Guest Faculty (Ms. Vinki Rani)			
		PRACTICAL				
1	PT314C	Plastics Materials testing Lab	Mr. Baljeet			
2	PT316C	Computer aided product & mould design lab	Mr. Aamir Mukhtar			
3	PT318C	Plastics products testing lab	Mr. Naved Siraj			

Training√n-Charge

Head of the Centre

CENTRAL INSTITUTE OF PETROCHEMICALS ENGINEERING& TECHNOLOGY CENTRE ___MURTHAL___

TIME TABLE FOR THE AY 2024 - 25 (15.01.2025 - 27.05.2025)

Program: B.TECH (PT)

Semester: 4

TIME DAY	10:00 AM- 11:00 AM	11:00 AM- 12:00 PM	12:00 PM- 01:00 PM	01:00 PM- 01:30 PM	01:30 PM- 02:30 PM	02:30 PM- 03:30 PM	03:30 PM- 04:30 PM
Monday	PT204C	PT206C	MGT201C		CHE208C	PT210C	PT202C
Tuesday	PT204C	CHE208C	MC201C		PT206C	BT221C	PT202C
Wednesday	CHE208C	BT221C	MC201C		PT210C	PT204C	PT208C
Thursday	BT221C	MGT201C	PT208C	LUNCH	PT202C	Library	MC201C
Friday	PT206C	MGT201C	CHE208C		PT204C	CHE	214C

S. No.	COURSE CODE	COURSE NAME	FACULTY		
		THEORY			
1	PT202C	Characterization of Polymer	Dr. Harendra Kumar		
2	PT204C	Numerical Methods	Guest Faculty(Ms. Monica Ranga)		
3	PT206C	Additives & Compounding	Mr. Naved Siraj		
4	CHE208C	Heat Transfer	Guest Faculty(Ms. Monica Ranga)		
5	MGT201C	Engineering Economics	Guest Faculty (Ms. Vinki Rani)		
6	BT221C	Biology for Engineers	Guest Faculty (Mr. Hari Krishan)		
7	MC201C	Constitution of India	Guest Faculty (Ms. Vinki Rani)		
		PRACTICAL			
1	PT210C	Characterization of Polymer-L	Guest Faculty(Mr. Kamalkant Singh)		
2	PT208C	Numerical Methods-Lab	Guest Faculty (Ms. Sonakshi)		
3	CHE214C	Heat Transfer-L	Mr. Sudeep		

Training In-Charge

Head of the Centre

Page **2** of **3**

CENTRAL INSTITUTE OF PETROCHEMICALS ENGINEERING& TECHNOLOGY

CENTRE ___MURTHAL___

TIME TABLE FOR THE AY 2024 - 25 (27.01.2025 - 06.06.2025)

Program: B.TECH (PT)

Semester: 2

TIME DAY	10:00 AM- 11:00 AM	11:00 AM- 12:00 PM	12:00 PM- 01:00 PM	01:00 PM- 01:30 PM	01:30 PM- 02:30 PM	02:30 PM- 03:30 PM	03:30 PM- 04:30 PM
Monday	HMHUM101D	ESCSE101D	BSPHY101D		MC105D	PCCH102D	Library
Tuesday	BSMAT102D	PCCH104D	ESCSE101D		HMHUM101D	ESC	SE101D
Wednesday	MC105D	BSPHY101D	PCCH102D		HMHUM	101D	PCCH104D
Thursday	BSMAT102D	MC105D	PCCH104D	LUNCH	BSPHY	101D	HMHUM101D
Friday	BSPHY101D	ESCSE101D	PCCH102D		BSMAT102D	PCC	CH104D

S. No.	COURSE CODE	COURSE NAME	FACULTY					
	THEORY							
1	BSMAT102D	Mathematics-II	Guest Faculty (Ms. Sonakshi)					
2	BSPHY101D	Introduction to Electromagnetic Theory	Guest Faculty (Dr. Meenu)					
3	HMHUM101D	English for Technical Writing	Guest Faculty					
4	ESCSE101D	Programming for Problem Solving	Guest Faculty (Mr. Kamalkant Singh)					
5	PCCH102D	Polymer Science & Engineering	Mr. Naved Siraj					
6	PCCH104D	Chemical Technology-1	Mr. Naved Siraj					
7	MC105D	Environmental Sciences	Guest Faculty (Mr. Hari Krishan)					

Training In-Charge

Head of the Centre